WHAT WILL YOUR GUB SCOUT
GET OUT OF SUMMER CAMP?

e Fun e Friends ® Memories that last a lifetime
e A jumpstart on the next year's Cub Scout awards

Cub Scout Summer Camp provides structured, well-supervised
outdoor learning experiences that are both challenging and fun.
Studies prove that Cub Scouts who attend Summer Camp are
more likely to remain Scouts and become Prepared. For Life.

CUB SCOUT WEEKEND RESIDENT CAMP
Weekend 1: Saturday, June 20 — Monday June 22

Weekend 2: Saturday, June 27 — Monday June 29
Weekend 3: Saturday, July 11 — Monday July 13
Weekend 4: Saturday, July 18 — Monday July 20
Weekend 5: Saturday, July 25 — Monday, July 27

Scout Fee: $245 per Scout if paid by May 15
($270 per Scout after May 15); Adults: $130 per adult

Weekend Resident Camp is an action-packed, three-day/two-night
adventure for cubs and families who are ready for the thrill

of overnight camping. Weekend Resident Camp is open to Cubs

of all ages.

CUB SCOUT WEEK-LONG RESIDENT CAMP
Week 1: Saturday, June 20 — Thursday, June 25

Week 2: Saturday, June 27 — Thursday, July 2
Week 3: Saturday, July 11 - Thursday, July 16
Week 4: Saturday, July 18 — Thursday, July 23
Week 5: Saturday, July 25 — Thursday, July 30

Scout Fee: $365 per Scout if paid by May 15
($390 per Scout after May 15); Adults: $175 per adult

Week-Long Resident Camp is a six day/five-night adventure for those
Cubs and Dens ready for a longer camping experience! Week-Long
Resident Camp is especially appropriate for Webelos so they can

get a full week summer camp experience under their belt before
becoming Scouts.

Special programs will also be provided just for Webelos such as
our ever-popular Webelos Outpost and Bashore Scout Reservation
Field Trip.

Weekend Camp sessions end with a family night
on Monday evening.

Week-Long Resident Camp ends after lunch
on Thursday.
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Attend camp fires and cool off in our new

swimming pool, all t
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his and so much more fun.

Artie invites all astronauts in training to come
and enjoy weightlessness in the Camp Mack
pool. Blast off on our BMX and peddle car
courses. Give alien invaders a run for their
money at the BB and archery ranges, sleep
under the stars and create great memories!

Play the game to uncover some awesome and fun activites
you'll do at Camp Mack:
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Find the words in the list below:
ARCHERY FREE SWIM NATURE
BBGUN FRIENDS PADDLE BOATS
BOULDERING GAGA PIT PEDDLE CARS
WALL GREAT FOOD ROW BOATS
CAMPEFIRE —NHES— SWIMMING
CRAFTS HUMAN FOOS-  TRADING POST
FISHING BALL VESPER SERVICE
FITNESS MEMORIES

For more information about Cub Scout Summer
Camp programs, see your Cub Master or visit
the Pennsylvania Dutch Council web site at:

padutchbsa.org/camping/mack/summercamp

This placemat is made available by Wunita Gokhos Lodge, Order of the Arrow,
Scouting America



